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For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Weekly ZOOMS:
Be With Ms. B 

Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM
(See attached monthly calendar)

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?
pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

 https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?
pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09

May Events:
Fri. May 3

PTA Monthly Coffee Meet & Greet (8:15am) 

Sat. May 4 
TAG Family Block Party (11am)

Mon. May 6
Teacher Appreciation Week begins! 

Fri. May 10 
6th-8th Grade Movie Event (2:25pm)

Fri. May 17 
Parent Workshop w/ Amanda Ensor

(8:15am)

Sat. May 18
TAG Gala Auction (6pm)

Mon. May 27 
Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL

Tues. May 28
Scholastic Book Fair 

Weds. May 29
Scholastic Book Fair  

Ms. B Intake Form:

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09


For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

8th Grade Prom: Wednesday, June 5 

Anniversary Day/Chancellor’s Conference Day, NO SCHOOL: Thursday, June 6 

Clerical Day, NO SCHOOL: Friday, June 7 

SLT Meeting: Monday, June 10 

1st-4th Grade Offers Released: Wednesday, June 12 

Eid Al-Adha, NO SCHOOL: Monday, June 17 

PTA General Meeting/PTA Elections: Tuesday, June 18 

Juneteenth, NO SCHOOL: Wednesday, June 19 

8th Grade Graduation: Thursday, June 20 

TAG Website Updates
The TAG website has undergone some updates! CHECK IT OUT:

Monthly Newsletter & Calendar Section
2023-2024 DOE Calendar

Updated Admissions Information
Online Learning Resources

Updated TAG staff contact list 
2023-2024 Parent Handbook

AND MORE! 


